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PRODUKT

Material :

Farbe :

Kabel :

Länge  :

Breite  :

Höhe  :

IP Klasse :

Schutzklasse :

MITGELIEFERT ZUBEHÖR / INHALT

LEUCHTMITTEL

Beschreibung :

Austauschbar :

Voltzahl :

Startspannung :

Wattage :

Lumen output :

Licht Farbe (CCT) :

Durchschnittliche  :
Lebensdauer 

CRI :

Power factor :

Ein/aus Schaltungen :

Dimmbar :

Energieklasse Leuchtmittel

VERPACKUNGSDETAILS

EINZELVERPACKUNG

Länge    :

Breite    :

Höhe   :

Gewicht  :

UMVERPACKUNG

Anzahl Produkte :

Länge    :

Breite    :

Höhe   :

Gewicht  :

Artikelnummer  :

EAN code :

Statistik code :

Anzahl Leuchte :

Garantie :

       Fuß

       Sechskantschlüssel

       Montagematerial

Erdspieß

Transformator

Hauptkabel

9509011 

5907800859409 

94054091

1

3 Jahre

Aluminum

Schwarz

1 m. H05RN-F

154 mm

40 mm

121 mm

IP44

X  X

  X

X

SMD LED Modul 20W 
Nein

12 V AC/DC

9 V

20 W

1500 lm

3.000 K

10.000 Stunden

> 65

> 0,5

5.000

145 mm

145 mm

130 mm

0,9 kg

8

305 mm

305 mm

285 mm

7,7 kg

FLOOD 20
SPOT - 12 VOLT

Schrauben und Dübel

Nein




